ATWJTLO0144

Design File: atwjtl0144.gen

Print At: 2013-1-21

Design Name: atwijtl0144 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=6892 ChangeColor No.=8 Trim No.=12

Design Note: After the first tack down stitch, remove design, add glitter using the opening.
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Thread

Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536
Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515
Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057
Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522
Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514
Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519
Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506
Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510

© 0o N ok Db~

Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Paprika.5536) [l Th.2(Navy.5515) [l] Th.3(Vanessa Purplf§057h.4(Light Blue.552] ]

Length(m)
0.22
0.18
0.16
2.86
2.10
4.55
1.62
1.87
0.69
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ZOOM 100%
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Th.5(Emerald.5514) [ll Th.6(Scarlet.5519) [l] Th.7(Baby Blue.5504]] Th.8(Royal Blue.551[ll
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Th.9(Natural white.5[ }2)
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Print At: 2013-1-21
A TWJ TL 0 1 4 7 Design File: atwjtl0147.gen

Design Name: atwitl0147 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=12984 ChangeColor No.=16 Trim No.=18

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 000/°
1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 4.36

2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Oriental Poppies.9058  0.39

3. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.1

4. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.27

5. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057 3.23

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.48 [

7. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Indian Summer.9023 0.49

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 0.90 ' p \\\\\\\\\\\\\\%\\\\\\\\\\\\\%\\&\\{\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

9. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22 / \\\\§\\ \\\\w \\\\\\\\\\\\\ ‘\‘\

10. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18 . \ W k
11. HHIll Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057 0.16 v
12. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86

13. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10 | X Py

14. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 455 ‘ W

15. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62 %

16. ]l Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87 Y
17. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69 /[

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Natural white.5[ ]2) Th.2(Oriental PoppidZ]9058h.3(Paprika.5536) [l] Th.4(Black.5596) [ Th.5(Vanessa PurpIql}057h.6(Natural white.5[ }2) Th.7(Indian Summerll023Th.8(Goldenrod.554{]
L 2 4

Th.9(Paprika.5536) . Th.10(Navy.5515) . Th.11(Vanessa Purp.9051).12(Lighl Blue.551 Th.13(EmeraId.5514. Th.14(Scarlet.5519) . Th.15(Baby Blue.55q Th.16(Royal Blue.55.)
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Th.17(Natural white.] }42)
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Print At: 2013-1-21
A TWJ TL 0 1 48 Design File: atwjtl0148.gen

Design Name: atwitl0148 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=12921 ChangeColor No.=17 Trim No.=25

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 3.01

2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Copen.5545 2.32

3. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 0.31

4. [ Robison-Anton Polyester. Turquoise.5504 0.75

5. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.51

6. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.85 f
7. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Copen.5545 0.20

8. [ Robison-Anton Polyester. Turquoise.5504 0.06

9. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Oriental Poppies.9058  0.13

10. [l Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22

11. JHI Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18

12. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057 0.16

13. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86

14. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10

15. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Wildfire.5567 455

16. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62

17. Bl Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87

18. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Natural white.5[ ]2) Th.2(Copen.5545) [l Th.3(Royal Blue.551l] Th.4(Turquoise.5504)] Th.5(Royal Blue.551l] Th.6(Black.5596) [l Th.7(Copen.5545) [l  Th.8(Turquoise.55040]

LA
Lle de W | | =
: s >
- X_J .

Th.9(Oriental Poppi'QOSB)J0(Paprika.5536). Th.11(Navy.5515) . Th.12(Vanessa Purp..905]).13(Light Blue.551 Th.14(EmeraId.5514. Th.15(WiIdfire.5567). Th.16(Baby Blue.55q

N

| |

N

Th.17(Royal Blue.55.) Th.18(Natural white.[ }42)
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ATWJTLO149

Print At: 2013-1-21

Design File: atwjtl0149.gen

Design Name: atwijtl0149

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=16324 ChangeColor No.=14 Trim No.=37

No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 2.13
2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Lucrene.9133 7.87
3. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Mahogany.5864 1.02
4. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.39
5. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Oriental Poppies.9058  0.59
6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 1.80
7. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22
8. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Mahogany.5864 0.18
9. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057 0.16
10. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86
11. [l Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10
12. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 4.55
13. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62
14. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87
15. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Natural white.5[ ]2) Th.2(Lucrene.9133) [l]  Th.3(Mahogany.5864l]

Th.4(Black.5596) [l

ZOOM 100%
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Th.9(Vanessa PurpI.OSil}h.10(Lighl Blue.ssﬂ

Y
Th.11(EmeraId.5514. Th.12(ScarIel.5519). Th.13(Baby Blue.55ﬂ

Th.5(Oriental PoppidT]9058h.6(Natural white.5[ }2) Th.7(Paprika.5536) [l] ~Th.8(Mahogany.5864l]

N

Th.14(Royal Blue.55.) Th.15(Natural white.] }42)
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Print At: 2013-1-21
A TWJ TL 0 1 5 0 Design File: atwjtl0150.gen

Design Name: atwitl0150 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=12490 ChangeColor No.=15 Trim No.=18

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Russet.5552 0.64

2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Toast.5531 5.80

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.21

4. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.04

5. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Indian Summer.9023 0.20

6. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.77 i
7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Finch.9035 0.66 N

8. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22 Q

9. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18

10. Bl Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057  0.16

11. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86

12. [l Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10

13. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 455

14. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62

15. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87

16. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Russet.5552) [l Th.2(Toast5531) [0 Th.3(Natural white.5[ }2) Th.4(Black.5596) [ Th.5(Indian Summedl023yh.6(Black.5596) [l Th.7(Finch.9035) [] Th.8(Paprika.5536) [

N
i |

Th.9(Navy.5515) . Th.10(Vanessa Purp..905]).11(Light Blue.551 Th.12(EmeraId.5514. Th.13(Scarlet.5519) . Th.14(Baby Blue.55q Th.15(Royal BIue.EE.) Th.16(Natural white.] }42)
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Print At: 2013-1-21
A TWJ TL 0 1 5 1 Design File: atwjtl0151.gen

Design Name: atwijtl0151 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=12876 ChangeColor No.=16 Trim No.=32

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 3.01

2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Kelly Green.5540 2.32

3. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Wildfire.5567 0.20

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Glow.5534 0.78

5. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Wildfire.5567 1.50

6. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.86 f

7. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Dark Green.5508 0.27 \

8. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Oriental Poppies.9058  0.12 S

9. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22 /

10. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18 .
11. HHIll Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057 0.16
12. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86

13. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10

14. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Wildfire.5567 4.55 ‘ .

15. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62 / Q
16. ]l Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87 DIRER Wi
17. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69 <

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Natural white.5[ ]2) Th.2(Kelly Green.55{l) Th.3(Wildfire.5567) [ll Th.4(Glow.5534) [] Th.5(Wildfire.5567) [l] Th.6(Black.5596) [l Th.7(Dark Green.55(l] Th.8(Oriental Poppidl]9058)
i S

h“n’f‘ B )
' ® o " : L

z
Th.9(Paprika.5536) . Th.10(Navy.5515) . Th.11(Vanessa Purp.9051).12(Lighl Blue.551 Th.13(EmeraId.5514. Th.14(WiIdfire.5567). Th.15(Baby Blue.55ﬂ Th.16(Royal Blue.55.)

N

Th.17(Natural white.] }42)
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Print At: 2013-1-21
A TWJ TL 0 1 5 3 Design File: atwjtl0153.gen

Design Name: atwitl0153 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |

Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=11335 ChangeColor No.=13 Trim No.=21

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 000/°
1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 5.33
2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Maroon.5676 0.19
3. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.03
4. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057  0.92
5. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Jamie Blue.5685 0.39
6. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Orangeade.5767 0.31
7. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18
8. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057  0.16
9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86
10. @ Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10
11. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 455
12. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62
13. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Jamie Blue.5685 1.87
14. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Natural white.5[ ]2) Th.2(Maroon.5676) [ll Th.3(Black.5596) [l Th.4(Vanessa Purpidl§057h.5(Jamie Blue.56gll Th.6(Orangeade.576[l] Th.7(Navy.5515) [l Th.8(Vanessa Purpidi§057)

YR

\ /
\\\% /

Th.9(Light Blue.5521 Th.10(EmeraId.5514. Th.11(Scarlet.5519) . Th.12(Baby Blue.ssﬂ Th.13(Jamie Blue.si) Th.14(Natural white. }42)
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ATWJTLO154

Design File: atwjtl0154.gen

Print At: 2013-1-21

Design Name

: atwijtl0o154

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=10989 ChangeColor No.=16 Trim No.=20

No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 4.03
2. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Copen.5545 0.06
3. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 0.40
4. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Indian Summer.9023  0.56
5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Sky Blue.5539 0.56
6. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.07
7. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Pollen Gold.5856 0.19
8. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Lucrene.9133 0.28
9. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22
10. B Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18
11. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 0.16
12. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86
13. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10
14. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 4.55
15. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62
16. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87
17. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Natural white.5[ ]2) Th.2(Copen.5545) [l Th.3(Royal Blue.551l]  Th.4(Indian Summedlj023Th.5(Sky Blue.5539)[]  Th.6(Black.5596)

ZOOM 100%
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B Th.7(Pollen Gold.58{l) Th.8(Lucrene.9133) [l
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Th.9(Paprika.5536) . Th.10(Navy.5515) . Th.11(Royal Blue.5—5.) Th.12(Light Blue.551 Th.13(EmeraId.5514. Th.14(Scarlet.5519) . Th.15(Baby Blue.55q Th.16(Royal Blue.55.)
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Th.17(Natural white.] }42)
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Print At: 2013-1-21
A TWJ TL 0 1 5 5 Design File: atwjtl0155.gen

Design Name: atwijtl0155 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=14966 ChangeColor No.=18 Trim No.=24

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Chocolate.5527 3.27

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Tan.5573 0.53

3. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Espresso.5637 0.30

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Wild Pink.5559 0.20

5. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.26

6. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Toast.5531 0.41

7. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Fairview Gray.9114 4.03

8. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Chocolate.5527 1.33
9. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Espresso.5637 0.34

10. Robison-Anton Polyester.Yellow.5513 0.80

11. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22

12. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18

13. Bl Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057  0.16

14. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86

15. M Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10

16. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 4.55

17. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62

18. Il Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87

19. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69

My //,//,
Il

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Chocolate.552fl Th.2(Tan.5573) [0 Th.3(Espresso.5637f] Th.4(Wild Pink.5559[] Th.5(Black.5596) [l Th.6(Toast.5531) [ Th.7(Fairview Gray.qli4) Th.8(Chocolate.5527l

V-
e &

5 .

Th.9(Espresso.56W Th.10(Yellow.5513) Th.11(Paprika.5536). Th.12(Navy.5515) . Th.13(Vanessa Purp.9051).14(Lighl Blue.551 Th.15(EmeraId.5514. Th.16(Scarlet.5519) .

TN
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Th.17(Baby Blue.55ﬂ Th.18(Royal Blue.55.) Th.19(Natural white.] }42)
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ATWJTL0O156

Design File: atwjtl0156.gen

Print At: 2013-2- 1

Design Name: atwijtl0156

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=72.2 mm x 92.1 mm (2.84 inch x 3.63 inch) Stitch No.=12345 ChangeColor No.=14 Trim No.=26

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Chocolate.5527 6.07
2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Tan.5573 0.60
3. [ Robison-Anton Polyester.Espresso.5637 1.08
4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Wild Pink.5559 0.28
5. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Black.5596 0.37
6. [ Robison-Anton Polyester. Turquoise.5504 0.58
7. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Paprika.5536 0.22
8. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Navy.5515 0.18
9. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057  0.16
10. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Blue.5522 2.86
11. [l Robison-Anton Polyester.Emerald.5514 2.10
12. l Robison-Anton Polyester.Wildfire.5567 4.55
13. Robison-Anton Polyester.Baby Blue.5506 1.62
14. I Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 1.87
15. Robison-Anton Polyester.Natural white.5642 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(ChocoIate.552' Th.2(Tan.5573)

[0 Th3(Espresso.5637fl] Th.4(Wild Pink.5559] Th.5(Black.5596) [l

ZOOM 100%

i

Th.6(Turquoise.5504)] Th.7(Paprika.5536) [l] Th.8(Navy.5515)

Wi

m

Th.9(Vanessa Purpi@§057h.10(Light Blue.55] Th.11(Emerald 551410

Th.12(Wildfire.5567)

1%

Th.13(Baby Biue.55(

Th.14(Royal Biue 55])

)

\’/ﬁ\*
\__/

Th.15(Natural white.[ ]
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